## Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	NUNC PRO TUNC ASSIGNMENT
EFFECTIVE DATE:	02/10/2006

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Halo Management, LLC		102/10/2006	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: CALIFORNIA

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Linda U. Ashby
Street Address:	815 Covington Rd.
City:	Los Altos
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	94024
Entity Type:	INDIVIDUAL:

### PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2535395	HALO

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

900098213

Fax Number: (415)693-2222

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 415-693-2000

Email: trademarks@cooley.com, jrosenthal@cooley.com

Correspondent Name: Kristin K. Manley

Address Line 1: 101 California Street, 5th Floor

Address Line 4: SAN FRANCISCO, CALIFORNIA 94111-5800

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	307474-20000
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Kristin K. Manley
Signature:	/KKM/
	TRADEMARK

REEL: 003712 FRAME: 0313

\$40.00 2

CH \$40

Date:	02/04/2008
Total Attachments: 6 source=Assignment Halo Managment LLC t	o L. Ashby#page2.tif o L. Ashby#page3.tif o L. Ashby#page4.tif o L. Ashby#page4.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003712 FRAME: 0314

Feb 03 08 12:15p Linda & Dave Ashby (**650**) 967-5212 p.2 BOE-100-B (S1F) REV. 14 (9-02) STATEMENT OF CHANGE IN CONTROL AIMACHLAS - ARE AO TASL MISH TO CRIADE AND OWNERSHIP OF LEGAL ENTITIES PROPERTY AND SPECIAL TAXES DEPARTMENT California Property Tax Laws require the reporting of changes in control of corporations and other legal entities to this Board. The purpose of reporting is to determine it leasuroparty owned or leased by the below named ASSESSMENT POLICY AND STANDARDS DIVISION 450 N STREET, MIC:64, SACRAMENTO, CA 95814 STATE USE ONLY (PO BOX 942879, SACRAMENTO, CA 94279-0064) TELEPHONE (916) 323-5685 FAX (915) 323-8765 entity is subject to reappraisal by county www.boe.ca.gov assessors. Farcols L 2000-1171-0177 2006/06 July 24, 2006 DUE ON OR BEFORE FOR ASSISTANCE PLEASE CALL: (916) 323-5685 . . . ... ADDRESSED LEGAL ENTITY Q1 11F HALO MANAGEMENT, LLC 2005/12 Y 815 COVINGTON RD LOS ALTOS CA 94024-5049 . . . . . .

Please a 480.2 of	nswer the following questions after reading the Important Notice on page 3 (S3F). This notification is contained in Sections 480.1 and the California Revenue and Taxation Code. After completing this statement please sign the certification on the reverse of page 2 (S2B).
YES NO	1. Since January 1,2003 has the addressed legal entity or any of the legal entities under its ownership control is instraided. partnerships, trusts, joint ventures, limited liability companies) obtained ownership control (see definition below!) of which OTHER regal entities which owned or leased real property in California on the date control was obtained? If YES, please list the entities below then proceed to question 2; if NO, please proceed to question 2.
	NAME
	STREET ADDRESS
	QTY STATE 71P
	DATE OWNERSHIP WAS OBTAINED
	**OWNERSHIP CONTROL means direct or indirect ownership or control of more than 50 percent of voting space, parameter percapital and profits, or interest in any entity. Such ownership interests may be obtained by purchase, grant decise, material sectors, or deletion of one or more owners. Ownership control of a legal entity may be obtained by one or multiple materials one time or over a period of time, voluntarily, or by operation of law.
	PARTNERSHIP  Any addition or deletion of partners in a partnership is a change in ownership if the partnership is not a continuing partnership.  A continuing partnership is one that allows the addition or deletion of partners without terminating the partnership is one.
	SECTION 64(c) Section 64(c) of the Revenue and Taxation Code states that obtaining ownership control of a legal entity constitutes a change in ownership of the real property owned by the entity.
	2. Excluding original creation, has any person or legal entity through one or multiple transactions, obtained own respondent or the ADDRESSED LEGAL ENTITY, since January 1, 2003 ? If you answered YES, proceed to question 3; If answered NO, proceed to question 7.
	3. Did the addressed legal entity or any of the legal entities under its ownership control (subsidiaries, partnerships, trusts, partnerships, finited liability companies) own or hold real property on lease (as defined below) in California on the exact data that ownership control was obtained? If you answered YES, proceed to question 4; if answered NO, proceed to questions 7 and 8.
	REAL PROPERTY includes, but is not limited to, land, structures, fixtures, trees, and vines, it may be owned in rest or leased for a term of 35 years or more including written renewal options, or leased from a government agency for any period of time or no restain any right including a working interest, to produce or extract oil, gas, minerals, or steam for any term whether the leasest is usuand produced or not.
	FIXTURES (M&E Improvements) includes machinery and equipment which was at one time personalty dutines at one of the characteristics of real property.
	PARTNERSHIP REAL PROPERTY includes all partnership real property (contributed, acquired, by purchase or otherwise by the partnership) whether held in the name of the partnership or in the came of one or more of the partners with or without receiving the partnership.

Class Course raverse;

30E-100-8 (\$18) REV. 14 (9-02)

you answered YES to questions 2 and 3, you must	t answer the following	questions. Please read the following	definition then doctrobe with
he questions that follow. Iffiliated group means one or more chains of corporate	ons connected through	STOCK OWNERSHIP WITH & COMMISSION PERSON	ornorations in 201 in 197678
(A) One hundred percent of the voting stock, exc	lusive of any snares	OWING BY GILBOTOLS, 21 SEC. 1	•
<ul> <li>corporation, is owned by one or more of the other</li> <li>The common parent corporation owns, directly, the other corporations.</li> </ul>	100 percent of the votin	ng stock, exclusive of any shares own 9	d by the factor of the factor
TES NO  4. Was the change in ownership control w	tich was reported on o	ane 1 (S1F) a transfer between spouses:	? Explain tielow.
4. Was the change in ownership control w	WICH Mas tehotred on bi	age (G), / C and c	enod of holding tide, such as the
remain exactly the same before and	after the change? If	you answered YES, proceed to 40	at the bottom of this page; if
4b. Was the reported change in ownership	control a nontaxable re	organization under Section 368 of the in	Hellia Hevering Cook
Ac Was the reported change in ownership	control a nontaxable re	organization under California statutes?	
4c. Was the reported change in control a group, both before and after the date	nontaxable reorganiza	tion where all of the corporations involve	red were members ರ್ ೯೩ affiliated
Common owner (person/entity)  4e. If ten or fewer owners, list their names proceed to question 7.		common owner (person/entity) then person owner (person owner) the person	
BEFORE change in ownership control:		AFTER change in ownership control:	
	PERCENTAGE	NAME	PERCENTAGE
NAME	FEROCIVIAGE	, v	
			The second secon
DESCRIPTION/EXPLANATION (add pages if req	quired)		

CE-100-8 (S2F) REV. 14 (9-1		L 2000-11			06		ECAPE	- Lung 240
ADDRESSED LEGAL EN HALO MA	TITY NAGEMENT, LLC		•					
815 COV LOS ALT	INGTON RD OS	CA 9402	4-5049					
Date that ownership con	ntrol ( cumulatively, more th	an 50 percent of th	ne total ownersh	io) of the addr	ecol negge	entine esco	ا در در	13. 10 au
	btaining ownership control			(p) 01 (170 dao)		e 10.7 c.,4;	tulura PT.	71 <b>k</b>
Linda	U. Ashby					•		
TREET ADDRESS	Lovington Ros	id, Los	Altos	CA	94024	/	· · · · · · ·	
Vas ownership control	acquired specifically as:	Joint Tenants	Community	Property				
	entity is a CORPORATION, of (right to vote)?	what percentage	of the total outs	tanding voting	g shares of	stock dic th	re acquinn	iç derson or
		efore ownership co						
		fter ownership cor						
	entity is a PARTNERSHIP, v	vhat percentage o	f the total rights	to capital and	I profit dia t	he acquiring	g person s	egal entity
Profits Capital	% Before ownership or %	ontrol was obtaine	Profits _ d Capital	% %	ter ownersn	is control s	es pota ne	<b>.</b>
the addressed legal e	ntity is any other type of le	gal entity, what pe						
		,	arcentage of the	TOTAL DAVINELZI	pinteresis	did the sac	gulf Tight, m	#일래 :
	efore ownership control wa	as obtained	arcentage of the	. Lotar Ov/nersr	i piinteresis	GIO the Boo	ုယ်⊬ ြေမျှင်က	· · · · · · #중립
% B	efore ownership control was	s obtained	arcentage of the	total ov/hersr	) piinteresis	Gid the Hoc	gadi Taji Kari	· · · · · #영화
——————————————————————————————————————	efore ownership control was ther ownership control was ch parcel of real property o	obtained  Obtained  PROPER  wheel or held on leadings	TY SCHEDULE	a by the addre	SSect (ලෙනු ල	ntity accia	ov of the c	oda ¥itilæs
dease list separately earnor its ownership corporation was obtained. Light properties owned on hich is the situs of real lease provide the name	infer ownership control was ifter ownership control was ch parcel of real property of titrol (subsidianes, partners List all privately-owned pst all publicly-owned proportied on lease for any ter property, including fixtures	PROPER wheel or held on lease property held on lease whether in process that you do own	TY SCHEDULE ease in California ventures, limite ease with a remote for any term or duction or not. I or hold in lease a	a by the addrest into the date own ist the addrest coording to the coording to the addrest address address and the address add	issed logal e paniesi on of 35 years nership con oss of any pr le terms des	entity and a the exact or more of trol was be remises that or bed and	Conditions of date that in the done carred lund inyour doing ex.	igu etc ties ownership ownership afficienalis of civn but
dease list separately earnder its ownership corontrol was obtained. Light properties owned on hich is the situs of real lease provide the name	afore ownership control was after ownership control was chiparcel of real property of nirol (subsidianes, partners List all privately-owned prop stall publicly-owned prop or held on lease for any ter property, including fixtures e of the legal entity which county identification purple	PROPER wheel or held on lease property held on lease whether in process that you do own	TY SCHEDULE ease in California ventures, limite ease with a remote for any term or duction or not. I or hold in lease a	a by the addrest into the date own ist the addrest coording to the coording to the addrest address address and the address add	issed logal e paniesi on of 35 years nership con oss of any pr le terms des	entity and a the exact or more of trol was be remises that or bed and	Conditions of date that in the done carred lund inyour doing ex.	igu etc ties ownership ownership afficienalis of civn but
lease list separately ear order its ownership corporated was obtained. Light properties owned chich is the situs of real ease provide the name	infer ownership control was ifter ownership control was ch parcel of real property of titrol (subsidianes, partners List all privately-owned pst all publicly-owned proportied on lease for any ter property, including fixtures	PROPER Whed or held on lease whips, trusts, joint property held on lease m whether in proc that you do own o owned or held or owned or held or owned or held or owness below). Also	TY SCHEDULE ease in California ventures, limite ease with a remote for any term or duction or not. I or hold in lease a	a by the addre	ssed logal e paries) on of 35 years nership con ass of any pro- terms des sistreet act ned, held ci	entity and a the exact or more or trol was be remises that or bed and cress, Cour nilease, or a	Conditions of date that in the done carred lund inyour doing ex.	igu etc ties ownership ownership afficienalis of civn but
ease list separately earder its ownership control was obtained. Introl was obtained the properties owned of real pages provide the name armoer (PCL, No.), and obtained pages as necessary and the provide the name armoer was a page and pages as necessary was a page and page as a page as a page and pa	efore ownership control was ifter ownership control was ch parcel of real property o total (subsidianes, partners List all privately-owned p total publicity-owned prop or held on lease for any ter property, including fixtures e of the legal entity which county identification number essary.	PROPER Whed or held on lease whips, trusts, joint property held on lease m whether in proc that you do own o owned or held or owned or held or owned or held or owness below). Also	TY SCHEDULE case in California ventures, limite ease with a rem for any term or duction or not. I or hold in lease as an lease each propingiate if the passessors passes passess	a by the address of liability commaining terms on the date own. Ist the address according to the operty, and it parce! was own.	ssed logal e paries) on of 35 years nership con ass of any pro- terms des sistreet act ned, held ci	entity and a the exact or more or trol was be remises that or bed and cress, Cour nilease, or a	date that in the date that in the date tarned unity ou do note.  Type do note.  Type Session possession posses	eta etatues ownership ownership officioneral officion but offis Parce in interest.
ease list separately earder its ownership control was obtained introl was obtained the properties owned of ich is the situs of real passe provide the name imber (PCL No.), and it bease add pages as necessary.	efore ownership control was ifter ownership control was ch parcel of real property o total (subsidianes, partners List all privately-owned p total publicity-owned prop or held on lease for any ter property, including fixtures e of the legal entity which county identification number essary.	PROPER Whed or held on lease whips, trusts, joint property held on lease m whether in proc that you do own o owned or held or owned or held or owned or held or owness below). Also	TY SCHEDULE case in California ventures, limite ease with a rem for any term or duction or not. I or hold in lease as an lease each propingiate if the passessors passes passess	a by the address of liability commaining terms on the date own. Ist the address according to the operty, and it parce! was own.	ssed logal e paries) on of 35 years nership con ass of any pro- terms des sistreet act ned, held ci	entity and a the exact or more or trol was be remises that or bed and cress, Cour nilease, or a	date that in the date that in the date tarned unity ou do note.  Type do note.  Type Session possession posses	eta etatues ownership ownership officioneral officion but offis Parce in interest.
ease list separately earlier its ownership control was obtained the properties owned of itch is the situs of real passe provide the name and pages as necessary where (PCL No.), and one was add pages as necessary was a supplementation of the pages and pages as necessary was a supplementation of the pages and pages as necessary was a supplementation of the pages and pages as necessary was a supplementation of the pages and pages as necessary was a supplementation of the pages and pages as necessary was a supplementation of the pages and pages as necessary was a supplementation of the pages and pages as necessary was a supplementation of the pages and pages as necessary was a supplementation of the pages and pages as necessary was a supplementation of the pages and the pages as necessary was a supplementation of the pages as necessary was a supplementation of the pages and the pages as necessary was a supplementation of the pages and the pages as necessary was a supplementation of the pages and the pages are not the pages and the pages are not the pages and the pages as necessary was a supplementation of the pages and the pages are not the pages are not the pages and the pages are not the pages and the pages are not the pages and the pages are not the pages are not the pages and the pages are not the pages are n	efore ownership control was ifter ownership control was ch parcel of real property o total (subsidianes, partners List all privately-owned p total publicity-owned prop or held on lease for any ter property, including fixtures e of the legal entity which county identification number essary.	PROPER Whed or held on lease whips, trusts, joint property held on lease m whether in proc that you do own o owned or held or owned or held or owned or held or owness below). Also	TY SCHEDULE case in California ventures, limite ease with a rem for any term or duction or not. I or hold in lease as an lease each propingiate if the passessors passes passess	a by the address of liability commaining terms on the date own. Ist the address according to the operty, and it parce! was own.	ssed logal e paries) on of 35 years nership con ass of any pro- terms des sistreet act ned, held ci	entity and a the exact or more or trol was be remises that or bed and cress, Cour nilease, or a	date that in the date that in the date tarned unity ou do note.  Type do note.  Type Session possession posses	eta etatues ownership ownership officioneral officion but offis Parce in interest.
ease list separately earlier its ownership control was obtained the properties owned of itch is the situs of real passe provide the name and pages as necessary where (PCL No.), and one was add pages as necessary was a supplementation of the pages and pages as necessary was a supplementation of the pages and pages as necessary was a supplementation of the pages and pages as necessary was a supplementation of the pages and pages as necessary was a supplementation of the pages and pages as necessary was a supplementation of the pages and pages as necessary was a supplementation of the pages and pages as necessary was a supplementation of the pages and pages as necessary was a supplementation of the pages and pages as necessary was a supplementation of the pages and the pages as necessary was a supplementation of the pages as necessary was a supplementation of the pages and the pages as necessary was a supplementation of the pages and the pages as necessary was a supplementation of the pages and the pages are not the pages and the pages are not the pages and the pages as necessary was a supplementation of the pages and the pages are not the pages are not the pages and the pages are not the pages and the pages are not the pages and the pages are not the pages are not the pages and the pages are not the pages are n	efore ownership control was ifter ownership control was ch parcel of real property o total (subsidianes, partners List all privately-owned p total publicity-owned prop or held on lease for any ter property, including fixtures e of the legal entity which county identification number essary.	PROPER Whed or held on lease whips, trusts, joint property held on lease m whether in proc that you do own o owned or held or owned or held or owned or held or owness	TY SCHEDULE case in California ventures, limite ease with a rem for any term or duction or not. I or hold in lease as an lease each propingiate if the passessors passes passess	a by the address of liability commaining terms on the date own. Ist the address according to the operty, and it parce! was own.	ssed logal e paries) on of 35 years nership con ass of any pro- terms des sistreet act ned, held ci	entity and a the exact or more or trol was be remises that or bed and cress, Cour nilease, or a	date that in the date that in the date tarned unity ou do note.  Type do note.  Type Session possession posses	eta etatues ownership ownership officioneral officion but offis Parce in interest.
ease list separately earder its ownership control was obtained. Light properties owned chich is the situs of real passe provide the namember (PCL No.), and passe add pages as necessary and pages as necessar	infer ownership control was ifter ownership control was ch parcel of real property o ntrol (subsidianes, partners List all privately-owned p st all publicly-owned prop or held on lease for any ter property, including fixtures e of the legal entity which county identification number ressary.  STREET ADI (SITUS	PROPER Whed or held on lease whips, trusts, joint property held on lease m whether in proc that you do own o owned or held or owned or held or owned or held or owness	TY SCHEDULE case in California ventures, limite ease with a rem for any term or duction or not. I or hold in lease as an lease each propingiate if the passessors passes passess	a by the address of liability commaining terms on the date own. Ist the address according to the operty, and it parce! was own.	ssed logal e paries) on of 35 years nership con ass of any pro- terms des sistreet act ned, held ci	entity and a the exact or more or trol was be remises that or bed and cress, Cour nilease, or a	date that in the date that in the date tarned unity ou do note.  Type do note.  Type Session possession posses	ownership owners
ease list separately earlier its ownership control was obtained. Light properties owned chich is the situs of real passe provide the name of the properties owned on the situs of real passe add pages as necessary and pages.  NAME OWNERVESSEE	infer ownership control was ifter ownership control was ifter ownership control was ch parcel of real property o throl (subsidianes, partners List all privately-owned prop is tall publicity-owned prop is tall privately-owned prop is tall privately-owned prop is tall privately-owned prop is tall publicity-owned prop is tall publicity-	PROPER Whed or held on lease whips, trusts, joint property held on lease m whether in proc that you do own o owned or held or owned or held or owned or held or owness	TY SCHEDULE ease in California ventures, limite- ease with a ren for any term or duction or not. I or hold in lease a n lease each pr o indicate if the p ASSESSOR'S P AS OF DATE CO WAS OSTAIR	a by the address of liability commaining terms on the date own ist the address according to the operty, and it operce: was own on the comment of the operty, and it operce: was own on the operce of	ssed logal e paries) on of 35 years nership con as of any pro- e terms des s street act ned, held co	entity and a the exact or more or trol was be remises that or bed and cress, Cour nilease, or a	date that in the date cared an you do not.  Type do not.  Possessor possessor in possessory in terest	ownership ownership of ownership of ownership of ownership of ownership of ownership of ownership ownership ownership of ownership of ownership of ownership of ownership of ownership of ownership of ownership of ownership
ease list separately each derits ownership control was obtained. Light properties owned chich is the situs of real passe provide the name imber (PCL No.), and chase add pages as necessary and pages.  NAME OWNERLESSEE	infer ownership control was ifter ownership control was ch parcel of real property o throl (subsidianes, partners List all privately-owned p st all publicity-owned prop ox held on lease for any ter property, including fixtures or of the legal entity which county identification number ressary.  STREET ADI (SITUAL  DIMBERS  13 Imperial 14 Inyo	PROPER wheel or held on lease thips, trusts, joint property held on lease this whether in process that you do own of covered or held on press  25 Modol 26 Mono	TY SCHEDULE  case in California ventures, limite- ease with a rem for any term or duction or not. I or hold in lease a or lease each pr or indicate if the p  ASSESSOR'S P AS OF DATE CO WAS OBTAIL	a by the address is the address according to the party, and it parce: was owned to the parce: was owne	ssed logal e paries) on of 35 years nership con ass of any pro- terms des sistreet act ned, held ci	entity and a the exact or more or troil was objectives that or bed and or bed and or bed. Our of the exact of	date that in the date tained like type, do note.  Type, do note.  POSSESSIONY INTEREST	ownership Ownership Ownership Ownership Official and covered official and covered official and covered official and covered ownership ow
ease list separately earder its ownership control was obtained, introl was obtained, introl was obtained to hit properties owned of real passe provide the name of the control was provided the name of the control was provided the name of the control was add pages as necessary and pages as necessary of the control was a cont	infer ownership control was ifter ownership control was ifter ownership control was ch parcel of real property o throl (subsidianes, partners List all privately-owned prop is tall publicity-owned prop is tall privately-owned prop is tall privately-owned prop is tall privately-owned prop is tall publicity-owned prop is tall publicity-	PROPER wheel or held on leasings, trusts, joint property held on lease my whether in property held on the second of the second o	TY SCHEDULE  case in California ventures, limite- ease with a rem for any term or duction or not. I or hold in lease a or lease each pr or indicate if the p  ASSESSOR'S P AS OF DATE CO WAS OBTAIL	a by the address of liability commaining terms on the date own.  ist the address occording to the operty, and it parce: was own.  CLNO, INTROL, NO.  107  108  108  108  108  108  108  108	ssed logal e panies) on of 35 years nership con ss of any prieterms des s street act ned, held co OWNED	entity and a the exact or more or trol was be remises that or bed and dress, Cour of lease, or a Years.	date that in the date tained air you do note.  To Assess Too Control of the tained air you do note.  Possess Too See See Too See Too See See Too See Too See See See Too See See See Too See See See See Too See See See See See See See See See S	ownership ownership of ownership of ownership of ownership of ownership of ownership of ownership ownership ownership of ownership of ownership of ownership of ownership of ownership of ownership of ownership of ownership
ease list separately earder its ownership control was obtained. In the properties owned chich is the situs of real passe provide the name and passe add pages as necessary and passes add pages as necessary and passes add pages as necessary and pages as necessary an	infer ownership control was ifter ownership control was ch parcel of real property o throl (subsidianes, partners List all privately-owned prop ox held on lease for any ter property, including fixtures e of the legal entity which county identification number lessary.  STREET ADI STREET	PROPER Wheel or held on lease wheel or held or owned or held on lease owned or held or owne	TY SCHEDULE case in California ventures, limite ease with a rem for any term or duction or not. I or hold in lease a n lease each pr indicate if the p ASSESSOR'S	a by the address of liability commaining terms on the date own.  Ist the address occording to the operty, and it parce: was own.  CLNO, INTROL, NO.  107  108  107  108  108  108  108  108	ssed logal e panies) on of 35 years nership con ss of any prieterms des s street act ned, held co owned	entity and a the exact or more or trol was be remises that or bed and dress, Cour of lease, or a Years.	date that in the date that in the date that in the date that in the date tarned like the toy Assess to Asses	eta tides ownership ownership ethornershi ottore out ovis Parce outerest etxtures outer stories aus outer outer
ease list separately earlier its ownership control was obtained. Light properties owned onich is the situs of real passe provide the naminiber (PCL No.), and obtained asset add pages as necessary of the naminiber (PCL No.) and the passet add pages as necessary ownervesses.	infer ownership control was ifter ownership control was ch parcel of real property o titol (subsidianes, partners List all privately-owned p ox held on lease for any ter property, including fixtures e of the legal entity which county identification numbe esssary,  STREET ADI (SITUS  DIMBERS  13 Imperial 14 Inyo 15 Kern 16 Kings 17 Lake 18 Lassen	PROPER wheel or held on leasings, trusts, joint property held on lease my whether in property held on the second of the second o	TY SCHEDULE  case in California ventures, limite- ease with a rem for any term or duction or not. I or hold in lease a n lease each pr indicate if the p  ASSESSOR'S P AS OF DATE CO WAS OSTAIL	a by the address of liability commaining term on the date own. List the address occording to the operty, and it operces was own.  CL.NO. INTROL. NO. NO. NO. NO. NO. NO. NO. NO. NO. NO	San Diego San Juston	continy and a the exact or more or troi was obtenies that or bed and tress, Court nease, or a years.	date that in the date that in the date that in the date that in the date tarned like the toy Assess to Asses	Solvenia Balas auter Solvenia Balas
ease list separately earlier its ownership control was obtained. Light properties owned chich is the situs of real passe provide the name of the control was obtained. Light properties owned to nich is the situs of real passe provide the name of the control was ease and pages as necessary of the control was ease and pages as necessary of the control was ease and pages as necessary of the control was ease and pages as necessary of the control was ease and pages as necessary of the control was ease and pages as necessary of the control was ease and pages as necessary of the control was ease and pages as necessary of the control was ease and pages as necessary of the control was ease and pages as necessary of the control was ease and pages as necessary of the control was ease and pages as necessary of the control was obtained. Light pages as necessary of the control was obtained to the control was obtained to the control was obtained. Light pages as necessary of the control was obtained to the control was obtained to the control was obtained.	chore ownership control was ifter ownership control was ifter ownership control was ch parcel of real property o throl (subsidiaries, partners List all privately-owned prop is all publicity-owned prop is held on lease for any te- property, including fixtures e of the legal entity which county identification number issary.  STREET ADI ISTRUS  13 Imperial 14 Inyo 15 Kern 16 Kings 17 Lake 18 Lassen 19 Los Angeles	PROPER wheel or held on lease my held on lease my whether in proc that you do own owned or held or owned or owned and owned and owned and owned and owned and and owned and and and and and and and and and an	TY SCHEDULE case in California ventures, limite- ease with a rem for any term or duction or not. I or hold in lease a n lease each pr indicate if the p ASSESSOR'S P AS OF DATE CO WAS OBTAIL	a by the address of liability commaining term on the date own. List the address occording to the operty, and it operces was own.  CL NO. MITROL. MITROL. NO. MITROL. NO. MITROL. NO. MITROL. MITROL. NO. MITROL. M	ssed logal e panies) on of 35 years nership con es of any predeterms des sitteet actioned, held commend.  San Diego San Francis San Joaquir San Luis Ob	co	date that in the date teared are you do not not not not not not not not not no	ownership ownership ownership of nameral at own out or's Pance or interest.  FIXTURES ONLY Stories aus outer outer
ease list separately earder its ownership control was obtained. Light properties owned chick is the situs of real pease provide the name and pages as necessary of the control was obtained. Light properties owned chick is the situs of real pease provide the name and pages as necessary of the control was provided the name and pages and pages as necessary of the control of the cont	infer ownership control was ifter ownership control was ch parcel of real property o titol (subsidianes, partners List all privately-owned p ox held on lease for any ter property, including fixtures e of the legal entity which county identification numbe esssary,  STREET ADI (SITUS  DIMBERS  13 Imperial 14 Inyo 15 Kern 16 Kings 17 Lake 18 Lassen	PROPER wheel or held on lease my held on lease my whether in proc s that you do own o owned or held or owned or see below). Also	TY SCHEDULE  case in California ventures, limite- ease with a rem for any term or duction or not. I or hold in lease a n lease each pr o indicate if the p ASSESSOR'S P AS OF DATE CO WAS OBTAIL	a by the address of liability commaining terms on the date own ist the address occording to the operty, and it operce: was own occurs. Was own occurs of the operty, and it operce: was own occurs. Was own occurs of the operty, and it operce: was own occurs of the operce.	San Diego San Value San Diego San Diego San Diego San Diego San Banba Santa Olara Santa Oraz	co	date that in the date t	Solvenia Balas auter Solvenia Balas
lease list separately earnor its ownership control was obtained. Light properties owned chich is the situs of real pease provide the namumber (PCL No.), and rease add pages as necessary and a situate ownervesses.  NAME OWNERVESSEE	chore ownership control was after ownership control was chiparcel of real property ontrol (subsidianes, partners List all privately-owned proporty of held on lease for any terproperty, including fixtures to of the legal entity which county identification numbers eastern.  STREET ADITION 15 Kern 16 Kings 17 Lake 18 Lassen 19 Los Angeles 20 Madera	PROPER wheel or held on lease my held on lease my whether in proc s that you do own o owned or held or owned own	TY SCHEDULE  case in California ventures, limite- ease with a rem for any term of duction or not. I or hold in lease a n lease each pr o indicate if the p ASSESSOR'S P AS OF DATE CO WAS OBTAIL	a by the address of liability commaining terms on the date own list the address occording to the operty, and it operce: was own occurs. Was own occurs of the operty, and it operce: was own occurs. Was own occurs of the operty, and it operce: was own occurs. Was own occurs of the operty, and it operce: was own occurs. Was own occurs of the operce of t	San Diego San Diego San Diego San Diego San Diego San Diego San Banta Cruz Shasta Cruz Shasta	co	date that in the date t	States and
lease list separately earnour its ownership control was obtained to ohtrol was obtained to hich is the situs of real manumber (PCL No.), and the ease add pages as necessary was a second of the control was obtained.	chore ownership control was ifter ownership control was ifter ownership control was ch parcel of real property o throl (subsidianes, partners List all privately-owned p st all publicity-owned prop ox held on lease for any ter property, including fixtures e of the legal entity which county identification numbe ressary.  STREET ADI (SITUAL  DIMBERS  13 Imperial 14 Inyo 15 Kern 16 Kings 17 Lake 18 Lassen 19 Los Angeles 20 Madera 21 Marin	PROPER wheel or held on lease my held on lease my whether in proc s that you do own o owned or held or owned or see below). Also	TY SCHEDULE  case in California ventures, limite- ease with a ren for any term of duction or not, I or hold in lease a n lease each pr o indicate if the p ASSESSOR'S P AS OF DATE CO WAS OBTAIL	a by the address of liability commaining terms on the date own list the address occording to the operty, and it parce: was own list the address own list the	San Diego San Value San Diego San Diego San Diego San Diego San Banba Santa Olara Santa Oraz	co	POSSES-SORY INTEREST	States and second and

BOE-100-B (SZB) HEV. 14 (9-02)					•
YES NO		4		•	
Section 62, sub	1975, has any transfer of real property to odivision (a)(2), of the California Revenue ou answered NO, proceed to signature se	and Taxation Code? I	f you answere		
SECTION 6	2, SUBDIVISION (a)(2) EXCLUDES FROM	CHANGE IN OWNERS	HIP:		
partnership, holding title represented same after t	r between an individual or individuals an a partnership to a corporation, or a trus to the real property and in which propor by stock, partnership interest, or otherw the transfer. The provisions of this paragrap revisions of subdivision (b) of Section 64.	st to a cotenancy, whic tional ownership interes vise, in each and every	h results solely its of the transfe piece of real or	in a charge i erors decime a roperty transfer	the mie wod or alem in otether ed i Propolitha
transfer of more	olding ownership interests in the legal ent than 50 percent, cumulatively, of the intered ided from change in ownership under Reve	rests of the original co-c	owners is a chan	ige in owners no	nt in owners Tile on in oak bedan
in Question 7. It	as more than 50 percent of the original co I you answered YES to question 8, comp age. If you answered NO, proceed to sign	plete schedules A and	B below and co	emplete the sig	nature block at the
SCHEDULE A. LIST AL OF THE	LL PROPERTIES <b>EXCLUDED</b> FROM E CALIFORNIA REVENUE AND TAXAT	REAPPRAISAL PUR TION CODE. (Attach a	SUANT TO SE idditional schel	ECTION, 62 Fr quie il necessi	orie i S-DN, gebi ne
	STREET ADDRESS	CIT	Y	SUNN KU	A Mark San San
1.					The second secon
2.		.			
3.			<del></del>		
4.			İ		
SCHEDULE B. LIST O	RIGINAL CO-OWNERS AND THE PE F THE SECTION 62, SUBDIVISION (a)	ERCENTAGE OF OW )(2), EXCLUSION. (Att	'NERSHIP .NT ach addit ona.	EREST HELD scredula il ne	By Fach AT THE Scale by
	OFIGINAL CC-OWNERS		<u>i</u> 	PHATEN Cyneasa	ra Postalis
1.	• .				
2.					
3.					·
4.					
				Transmission of the Commission	
certify (or declare) under penalty of p	perjury under the laws of the State of California implete to the best of my knowledge and boilet.	that the foregoing and all in	Mormation hereon	-Aclusing and eas	red state of the statements
The second secon	riplete to the best of my knowledge and bolief.				
PRINT/TYPE NAME AND TITLE					
inda U. Ashby	Adva + . +	DISIGNATURE	650 967	52.2	10.000
	HIMINIST DO BLOX	inda libibi	<del>-                                    </del>		
This statement she the board of o	If be signed either by an officer, partner, or directors, partnersnip, limited liability comp.	an employee or agant want any or other entity to sign	- no has been des n such statemer	iignatemin lightid Vs.chilotij en jid	. 14
	THIS STATEMENT I	S SUBJECT TO AUD JBLIC DOCUMENT.	IT		

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003712 FRAME: 0318

DE-2	<u>26</u>		
A TECHNIC CONTROL OF THE BAR OF SUBSTRICT AND CONTROL OF SUBSTRICT OF A SECURITY OF THE CONTROL			
Charles C., Schall, Fisq. (SBN 02854) P.O. Rox., 299, Pale Alto, CA, 94302			
терияны — до 1/50-326 <b>-8</b> 080			
1			
Reported to the Petitioner LINDA ULLMAN ASHBY			
SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF SANTA CLARA			
MARINI ACCURS 1991 NO FIRST ST.			
for the due to to San Tusc. CA 95113			
ESTATE OF Partie	FOR	RECORDER'S USE ONLY	
DAVID C ASHBY	DECEDENT	CASE NUMBER:	
		1-06-PR 158	837
SPOUSAL PROPERTY ORDER	<b>L</b>	FOR COURT USE 6	MLY 2
Time: Q-	00 a.m.	S CEEE	FIL 2006 FEB 15
1 Date or hearing Feormary 10, 2006 Room;	oo a.m.		
		\$ 9.79	- 5 H
THE COURT FINDS		8 1 2 1	
2. All notices required by law have been given.		5 292	
3 Decement died on date: 12-25-2005		ARZ ARZ	PM 1: 3
<ul> <li>a. i</li></ul>	ounty named above.	<b>₩</b>	7
c. mostatetestate	•		
4 Decedent's more ng spouse is (name): Linda Ullman As	hby		
THE COURT FURTHER FINDS AND ORDERS			
E. a. The croperty described in Attachment 5a is property	passing to the surviving spo	ouse, and no administration	of it is
necessary  b. [ See Attachment 5b for further order respecting trans	fer of the property to the sur	vivina spouse.	
,		<b>3</b>	
6 To protect the interests of the creditors of (business nat	me):		
an unancorporated trade or business, a list of all its know			
	the surviving spouse shall at the surviving spouse pay t		
5 See Altachment 6b for further order protecting			
7. a. [V] Fre properly described in Attachment 7a is property 100 and 101, and the surviving spouse's ownership			ode sections
See Attachment 7b for further order respecting trans	fer of the property to the sur	viving spouse.	
All productivities or in the Spousal Property Petition			
under Prinhate Code section 13500, or confirmed as be	described in Attachme		JUNS 100 and
9 One capty	-		
Date. FFR 1 0 2006		_	
Date: FEB 1 U 2006	Tuemo	a Ca Solvione	1
18. Number 🖟 : ages attached: 🔼	SIGNATURE FOLLO	UDGE OF THE SUPERIOR COURT WS LAST ATT LINGUIAS C. E.	WARDS
		TO CONTRACTOR OF LE	Probate Code, § 13656
J. J. 1844 CO. 17 A	ROPERTY ORDER Probate)		1100es CANS, 3 13020
, '			

2 · d

9210696099

Edwin F Ullman

# Estate of David C. Ashby, deceased Spousal Property Petition

#### Attachment 5a

An uncurrated one-half interest in the following assets:

1 12 property in the City of Los Altos, County of Santa 134.8 State of California, described as follows:

ARCELLONE:

FAGE 29, SANTA CLARA COUNTY RECORDS.

TARCEL TWO:

FORTION OF LOT 14, "TRACT NO. 343", FILED ON APRIL 13, 1946 IN BOOK 11 OF MAPS, PAT PAGE 29, SANTA CLARA COUNTY FROORDS, AND MORE PARTICULARLY DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

DEFINNING AT THE POINT OF INTERSECTION OF THE SOUTHERLY
USE OF LOT 14 WITH THE DIVIDING INE BETWEEN LOTS 16 AND
AS SAID LOTS ARE SHOWN UPON THE MAP ABOVE REFERRED TO;
HENCE FROM SAID POINT OF BEGINNING NORTH 0° 03' 30" EAST
AND ALONG THE NORTHERY PROLONGATION OF SAID DIVIDING LINE
BETWEEN LOTS 16 AND 17 FOR A DISTANCE OF 67.50 FEET TO A
POINT IN THE NORTHERLY LINE OF SAI DLOT 14; THENCE SOUTH
AS 44 EAST AND ALONG SAID LAST NAMED LINE 69.38 FEET TO
THE NORTHEASTERLY CORNER THEREOF; THENCE SOUTH 0° 03' 30"
WEST AND ALONG THE EASTERLY LINE OF SAI DLOT 14 FOR A
PISTANCE OF 57.50 EET TO THE SOUTHEASTERLY CORNER THEREOF;
THENCE NORTH 89° 44' WEST AND ALONG THE SAID SOUTHERLY LINE
DF LOT 14 FOR A DISTANCE OF 69.38 FEET TO THE POINT OF
BEGINNING.

APP:: 189-09-046 Covington Rd., Los Altos, CA 94024

- 2. Strategy Group (IPSG, P.C.), 50% interest with partner seph Nguyen, Esq.
- 3. Thata Management, LLC, 100% interest
  - 4. . . . auguard account #09968010900

1

E . o

**e203e**3015e

Edwin F Ullman

TRADEMARK REEL: 003712 FRAME: 0320